
ESORDIENTI C 25 m STILE - M

1 MAISTRO EMILIANO 2009 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.19:78

2 SCALET VINCENZO 2008 SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00.20:50

3 ECCEL ALESSANDRO 2008 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.20:72

4 CALLIKU FRANCESCO 2008 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.21:08

5 DE PAOLI DAMIANO 2008 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.22:27

6 TONDIN GABRIELE 2010 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.23:12

7 CONCAL ROBERT ALESSANDRO 2008 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.23:66

8 DAGNOLI JACOPO 2009 CHIESE NUOTO 00.24:96

9 SCAGLIA GABRIELE 2008 CHIESE NUOTO 00.27:67

10 ANDERMARCHER YLIAN 2009 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.28:92

11 BARBIERI NICOLO' 2010 LATEMAR NUOTO 00.29:15

12 CIMAROLLI KEVIN 2009 CHIESE NUOTO 00.29:71

13 ALBERTINI GIACOMO 2009 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.30:70

14 BARATELLA SEBASTIAN 2010 CHIESE NUOTO 00.35:96

15 QOBEISS MOUNSIF 2008 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.37:23

16 TROCINO DAVIDE 2009 CHIESE NUOTO 00.41:71

17

18 BENONI GIULIO 2009 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO NP

19 VALSECCHI FLAVIO 2009 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO NP

20 DALLABONA LUCA 2008 LATEMAR NUOTO NP

ESORDIENTI C 25 m STILE - F

1 FONTANA CONSUELO 2009 SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00.21:77

2 BAZZANELLA MICOL 2009 LATEMAR NUOTO 00.23:91

3 TRAMONTANA GRETA 2010 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.31:33

4 LONGO EMMA 2009 LATEMAR NUOTO 00.33:66

5 LOMBARDI ALICE 2010 CHIESE NUOTO 00.33:66

6 MARINI EMMA 2010 CHIESE NUOTO 00.35:62

7 BERTO' VITTORIA 2010 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.36:92

8 PASI VANESSA 2010 CHIESE NUOTO 00.45:68

9 MONTIBELLER GIULIA 2011 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.57:57

10 TREVISAN ANNA 2009 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO NP

ESORDIENTI B 50 STILE - M

1 GOATELLI ANDREA 2006 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.33:90

2 TRISOTTO MATTEO 2006 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.39:53

3 TONDIN SEBASTIANO 2007 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.39:86

4 DE LUCA MARTIN 2006 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.41:00

5 TRENTINAGLIA IVAN 2007 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.43:72

6 GIRARDINI EDOARDO 2006 CHIESE NUOTO 00.44:52

7 MORA FRANCESCO 2006 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.45:20

8 SAMMARCO RAFFAELE 2007 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.46:00

9 MAZZON MANUEL 2007 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.47:33

10 BARBIERI MATTIA 2007 LATEMAR NUOTO 00.52:90

11 DE FANTI ALESSANDRO 2006 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.53:45

12 SCAGLIA ANDREA 2007 CHIESE NUOTO 00.57:07

13 TIMOUMI ANAS 2007 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 01.08:00

CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE C.S.I.

1° GARA DI QUALIFICA - 19 FEBBRAIO 2017



ESORDIENTI B 50 STILE - F

1 DANDREA SOFIA 2007 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.36:53

2 COSER ROBERTA 2008 CHIESE NUOTO 00.42:75

3 DALLAFIOR CHIARA 2007 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.44:70

4 DELLA RAGIONE GIULIA 2007 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.44:95

5 LUTTEROTTI GIULIA 2007 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.45:11

6 CIMAROLLI MAIRA 2007 CHIESE NUOTO 00.48:97

7 FAVARI SARA 2007 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.49:50

8 MORETTI AURORA EMMA 2007 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.51:29

9 PILLON AMELIA 2007 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.51:50

10 CARAMELLE HARILLETE 2008 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.52:15

11 MONTIBELLER ALESSIA 2008 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.54:68

12 ZENI ELENA 2008 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.56:08

13 CARRARA LUCREZIA 2008 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.56:66

14 CAVADA SOFIA 2008 LATEMAR NUOTO 01.00:04

15 CORRADINI ASIA 2007 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 01.06:08

16 VOLTOLINI SARA 2007 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 01.10:38

17 BOSCHELE VALENTINA 2007 R.N.T. VALSUGANA NP

ESORDIENTI A 50 STILE - M

1 SCIERI ANDREA 2004 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.29:84

2 LEONARDI FEDERICO 2004 BRENTA NUOTO 00.30:04

3 DELPERO FILIPPO 2005 LATEMAR NUOTO 00.31:65

4 NICOLODI ANDREA 2004 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.33:03

5 ECCEL RICCARDO 2005 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.34:91

6 TURA SAMUELE 2004 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.35:78

7 ORSINGHER STEFANO 2005 SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00.37:97

8 ZOGNO ANDREA 2005 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.38:50

9 GIOVANNINI FILIPPO 2005 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.38:70

10 BANAL FEDERICO 2004 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.39:17

11 CASTELLAZ SIMONE 2004 SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00.43:26

12 MAZZURANA MATTEO 2004 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.44:88

13 ORIGANO KEVIN 2005 SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00.47:18

ESORDIENTI A 50 STILE - F

1 MANISCALCO GAIA 2005 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.29:95

2 KURICKI GIUIA 2005 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.32:17

3 BOMBACI ELEONORA 2005 LATEMAR NUOTO 00.32:60

4 ALDRIGHETTI ANNALISA 2005 BRENTA NUOTO 00.33:21

5 ELMI FRANCESCA 2005 BRENTA NUOTO 00.33:38

6 VAIA FRANCESCA 2006 BRENTA NUOTO 00.34:00

7 PONTALTI ARIANNA 2006 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.34:38

8 CAVADA LUCINE' 2005 LATEMAR NUOTO 00.37:17

9 DONATI ALESSIA 2005 CHIESE NUOTO 00.37:24

10 DAGOSTIN SILVIA 2006 LATEMAR NUOTO 00.38:22

11 GIONGO SIRIA 2005 BRENTA NUOTO 00.38:68

12 GRISENTI ELISA 2005 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.39:66

13 MOSER VANESSA 2006 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.42:03

14 MAZZURANA LISA 2005 SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00.43:25

15 ZUGLIANI SABRINA 2005 SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00.43:40

16 TOLLARDO ALYSSA 2005 SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00.44.00

17 GUMINA SABRINA 2006 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.45:73

18 HALL BORZAGA LARA MARGARET 2006 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.46:16

19 SIMEON EMMA 2006 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.46:65



20 VOLTOLINI ARIANNA 2005 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 01.04:15

RAGAZZI 50 STILE - M

1 BRENA ALESSIO 2002 BRENTA NUOTO 00.27:75

2 NICOLODI STEFANO 2002 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.28:03

3 ALDRIGHETTI STEFANO 2001 BRENTA NUOTO 00.28:12

4 FABBRO TOMMASO 2002 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.28:31

5 HRYTSKOV PAVLO 2002 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.28:48

6 WEBBER GIUSEPPE 2001 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.28:66

7 VANZO NICOLAS 2001 LATEMAR NUOTO 00.29:39

8 TISSOT CHRISTIAN 2002 SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00.29:78

9 STEFANI ANDREA 2002 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.30:07

10 GISLIMBERTI ALESSIO 2003 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.30:78

11 CERLENCO DIEGO 2003 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.31:68

12 ZANGRANDO MIRKO 2002 LATEMAR NUOTO 00.32:07

13 GIOVANNINI ENRICO 2002 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.32:81

14 LORANDI AGUINALDO 2002 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.33:72

15 DEGAUDENZ MARTINO 2001 LATEMAR NUOTO 00.34:03

16 AMATO LUIGI 2003 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.34:25

17 CARLI MARTINO 2003 CHIESE NUOTO 00.34:43

18 DALLAFIOR PIETRO 2002 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.34:60

19 BERNARDI CAMILLO 2003 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.34:68

20 FRANCESCHINI MATTEO 2002 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.35:83

21 PALLANCH DAVIDE 2003 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.36:22

22 BARATELLA LEONARDO 2003 CHIESE NUOTO 00.39:66

23 BATTISTI FEDERICO 2001 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO NP

24 DUSINI LEONARDO 2001 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO NP

25 BENIGNI LUCA 2003 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO NP

RAGAZZI 50 STILE - F

1 MAFFEI NICOLE 2003 BRENTA NUOTO 00.32:50

2 TRISOTTO ALESSANDRA 2003 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.33:75

3 LOSS GIULIA 2003 SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00.36:09

4 SCALET MARGHERITA 2004 SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00.36:22

5 CORTIANA VANESSA 2003 CHIESE NUOTO 00.36:93

6 PAROLARI NINA 2004 CHIESE NUOTO 00.37:13

7 PONTALTI FRANCESCA 2003 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.37:27

8 ALBERTI ALICE 2004 CHIESE NUOTO 00.38:25

9 ESPOSITO MARIKA 2003 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.39:16

10 LORI LETIZIA 2004 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.39:96

11 GRISENTI GAIA 2003 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.40:15

12 MANFROI GIOIA 2004 SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00.40:46

13 PLAMENOVA PETKOVA EUGENIA 2004 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.58:28

14 ARMELINI MARINA 2004 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 01.09:00

15 CATTANI MARIA CHIARA 2003 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO NP

JUNIORES 50 STILE - M

1 ZANON GABRIELE 2000 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.27:41

2 VANZO DAVIDE 2000 LATEMAR NUOTO 00.29:34

3 PORCELLI LEONARDO 2000 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.37:65

4 HAMZA LEONARD 1999 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO NP

5 IERANO' ALESSANDRO 1999 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO NP

6 PAOLI SILVIO 1999 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO NP

7 BOARINI RICCARDO 2000 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO NP



JUNIORES 50 STILE - F

1 VAIA VALENTINA 2002 BRENTA NUOTO 00.34:13

2 SCALVINI AMELIE 2002 CHIESE NUOTO 00.34:82

3 ORIGANO MICHELLE 2001 SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00.36:31

4 BELTRAMI ELIDE 2001 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.38:90

5 GIONGO VIRGINIA 2001 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.46:72

6 CALDONAZZI ELENA 2001 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.49:09

7 MAGOTTI FRANCESCA 2001 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO NP

8 MASOTTI ALICE 2002 R.N.T. VALSUGANA NP

CADETTI 50 STILE - M

1 PALLAORO MICHELE 1997 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.26:35

2 PARISI CRISTIAN 1998 BRENTA NUOTO 00.26:84

3 KIBLAWI DANI 1998 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.33:87

CADETTI 50 STILE - F

1 BONAPACE ILARIA 1999 BRENTA NUOTO 00.30:68

2 MANFROI ALICE 2000 SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00.31:18

3 GIUS ELENA 2000 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.31:52

4 LIONELLO SOFIA 2000 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.31:81

5 BIASIOLI GIORGIA 2000 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.34:48

6 BORSATO CRISTINA 2000 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.36:73

7 ZONTINI ANDREA VALENTINA 1999 CHIESE NUOTO 00.37:49

8 SIMION ALESSIA 2000 SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00.38:38

9 PONZIANI AMANDA 2000 SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00.40:13

10 BELTRAMOLLI SANTINA 1999 CHIESE NUOTO 00.44:15

11 MUSOLINO MARTA 1999 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO NP

12 BRANDI BEATRICE 2000 BRENTA NUOTO NP

SENIOR 1 50 STILE - M

1 NONES DANIEL 1995 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.24:66

2 NONES MICHAEL 1991 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.25:12

3 PAGNO RUBEN 1991 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.26:42

4 LITTERINI NICOLA 1996 BRENTA NUOTO 00.27:68

5 GASPARRI FRANCESCO 1984 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.32:56

6 ZAFFONI STEFANO 1988 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO NP

SENIOR 1 50 STILE - F

1 BETTA VERONICA 1996 BRENTA NUOTO 00.30:39

2 PETTINELLA MARINA 1995 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.34:29

3 SENETTIN SILVIA 1998 LATEMAR NUOTO 00.34:63

4 TOSATO GIULIA 1985 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.37:11

4 DELLANTONIO SARA 1990 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.46:38

5 BONELLI GIORGIA 1974 LATEMAR NUOTO 00.51:32

6 BEHARI BRUNILDA 1985 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 01.05:88

7 DI MICHELE ANGELA 1992 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO NP

SENIOR 2 50 STILE - F

1 MICHELI JESSICA 1974 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.44:16

2 PROKOFJEWA JEANETTA 1975 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.50:85

SENIOR 3 50 STILE - M



1 PALLANCH ALESSANDRO 1971 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.44:84

2 POSTAL PAOLO 1960 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.47:35

3 MARINI MANUEL 1959 CHIESE NUOTO NP

SENIOR 3 50 STILE - F

1 CHIOGNA BARBARA 1962 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.41:97

2 DELMARCO AMNERIS 1963 LATEMAR NUOTO 00.49:97

3 TONINATO MANUEA 1964 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.56:29

4 FILIPPI LORENA 1970 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 01.01:32

5 GIACOMELLI LOREDANA 1961 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 01.19:71

ESORDIENTI C 25 m DORSO - M

1 ECCEL ALESSANDRO 2008 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.24:15

2 MAISTRO EMILIANO 2009 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.24:63

3 SCALET VINCENZO 2008 SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00.25:78

4 DE PAOLI DAMIANO 2008 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.26:13

5 ANDERMARCHER YLIAN 2009 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.27:19

6 CONCAL ROBERT ALESSANDRO 2008 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.28:16

7 CALLIKU FRANCESCO 2008 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.29:25

8 SCAGLIA GABRIELE 2008 CHIESE NUOTO 00.29:99

9 BOMBACI EDOARDO 2009 LATEMAR NUOTO 00.30:35

10 BARBIERI NICOLO' 2010 LATEMAR NUOTO 00.30:61

11 QOBEISS MOUNSIF 2008 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.31:40

12 DAGNOLI JACOPO 2009 CHIESE NUOTO 00.31:94

13 CIMAROLLI KEVIN 2009 CHIESE NUOTO 00.32:62

14 DALLABONA LUCA 2008 LATEMAR NUOTO 00.36:75

15 ALBERTINI GIACOMO 2009 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.37:00

16 BARATELLA SEBASTIAN 2010 CHIESE NUOTO 00.41:96

17 TROCINO DAVIDE 2009 CHIESE NUOTO 00.44:18

18 TONDIN GABRIELE 2010 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.45:20

19 BENONI GIULIO 2009 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO NP

ESORDIENTI C 25 m DORSO - F

1 BERTO' VITTORIA 2010 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.22:27

2 FONTANA CONSUELO 2009 SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00.26:88

3 BAZZANELLA MICOL 2009 LATEMAR NUOTO 00.28:20

4 TRAMONTANA GRETA 2010 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.31:16

5 LONGO EMMA 2009 LATEMAR NUOTO 00.33:40

6 LOMBARDI ALICE 2010 CHIESE NUOTO 00.34:76

7 MARINI EMMA 2010 CHIESE NUOTO 00.39:65

8 PASI VANESSA 2010 CHIESE NUOTO 00.41:46

9 MONTIBELLER GIULIA 2011 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.45:73

10 TREVISAN ANNA 2009 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO NP

ESORDIENTI B 50 RANA - M

1 BARBIERI MATTIA 2007 LATEMAR NUOTO 00.48:36

2 TONDIN SEBASTIANO 2007 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.49:56

3 TIMOUMI ANAS 2007 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.50:23

4 DE FANTI ALESSANDRO 2006 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.55:73

5 TRISOTTO MATTEO 2006 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.56:87

6 MAZZON MANUEL 2007 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.58:00

7 SCAGLIA ANDREA 2007 CHIESE NUOTO 00.58:92

8 TRENTINAGLIA IVAN 2007 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 01.00:29



9 GOATELLI ANDREA 2006 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 01.01:94

10 SAMMARCO RAFFAELE 2007 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 01.02:20

11 MORA FRANCESCO 2006 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 01.02:31

12 DE LUCA MARTIN 2006 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 01.20:25

13 GIRARDINI EDOARDO 2006 CHIESE NUOTO NP

14 BENONI GIORGIO 2007 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO NP

ESORDIENTI B 50 RANA - F

1 DANDREA SOFIA 2007 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.50:59

2 DALLAFIOR CHIARA 2007 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.58:56

3 DELLA RAGIONE GIULIA 2007 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.59:21

4 PILLON AMELIA 2007 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 01.01:00

5 CARAMELLE HARILLETE 2008 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 01.02:16

6 CORRADINI ASIA 2007 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 01.02:54

7 LUTTEROTTI GIULIA 2007 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 01.03:06

8 CAVADA SOFIA 2008 LATEMAR NUOTO 01.04:42

9 FAVARI SARA 2007 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 01.04:99

10 COSER ROBERTA 2008 CHIESE NUOTO 01.07:36

11 CARRARA LUCREZIA 2008 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 01.08:28

12 MORETTI AURORA EMMA 2007 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 01.08:45

13 MONTIBELLER ALESSIA 2008 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 01.09:07

14 CIMAROLLI MAIRA 2007 CHIESE NUOTO 01.09:88

15 ZENI ELENA 2008 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 01.16:76

16 VOLTOLINI SARA 2007 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 01.18:64

17 BOSCHELE VALENTINA 2007 R.N.T. VALSUGANA NP

ESORDIENTI A 50 RANA - M

1 SCIERI ANDREA 2004 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.37:73

2 LEONARDI FEDERICO 2004 BRENTA NUOTO 00.39:67

3 NICOLODI ANDREA 2004 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.40:27

4 DELPERO FILIPPO 2005 LATEMAR NUOTO 00.45:12

5 ECCEL RICCARDO 2005 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.46:87

6 BANAL FEDERICO 2004 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.48:87

7 TURA SAMUELE 2004 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.50:69

8 ORSINGHER STEFANO 2005 SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00.51:68

9 ZOGNO ANDREA 2005 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.53:59

10 GIOVANNINI FILIPPO 2005 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.55:08

11 ORIGANO KEVIN 2005 SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00.57:05

12 MAZZURANA MATTEO 2004 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.58:87

13 CASTELLAZ SIMONE 2004 SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 01.04:47

14 ASCHI TIZIANO 2004 LATEMAR NUOTO NP

ESORDIENTI A 50 RANA - F

1 ALDRIGHETTI ANNALISA 2005 BRENTA NUOTO 00.43:71

2 VAIA FRANCESCA 2006 BRENTA NUOTO 00.44:06

3 BOMBACI ELEONORA 2005 LATEMAR NUOTO 00.44:62

4 KURICKI GIUIA 2005 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.44:94

5 GIONGO SIRIA 2005 BRENTA NUOTO 00.45:25

6 CAVADA LUCINE' 2005 LATEMAR NUOTO 00.48:50

7 ELMI FRANCESCA 2005 BRENTA NUOTO 00.48:68

8 PONTALTI ARIANNA 2006 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.48:97

9 ZUGLIANI SABRINA 2005 SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00.51:11

10 MANISCALCO GAIA 2005 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.52:21

11 GRISENTI ELISA 2005 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.52:50

12 MOSER VANESSA 2006 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.52:66



13 TOLLARDO ALYSSA 2005 SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00.56:05

14 DONATI ALESSIA 2005 CHIESE NUOTO 00.56:58

15 MAZZURANA LISA 2005 SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00.57:88

16 DAGOSTIN SILVIA 2006 LATEMAR NUOTO 01.02:46

17 HALL BORZAGA LARA MARGARET 2006 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 01.05:54

18 SIMEON EMMA 2006 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 01.09:22

GUMINA SABRINA 2006 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 01.11:00

19 VOLTOLINI ARIANNA 2005 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 01.14:32

RAGAZZI 50 RANA - M

1 WEBBER GIUSEPPE 2001 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.33:54

2 HRYTSKOV PAVLO 2002 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.33:88

3 FABBRO TOMMASO 2002 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.34:55

4 NICOLODI STEFANO 2002 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.35:29

5 BRENA ALESSIO 2002 BRENTA NUOTO 00.36:01

6 CERLENCO DIEGO 2003 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.37:21

7 ALDRIGHETTI STEFANO 2001 BRENTA NUOTO 00.37:72

8 VANZO NICOLAS 2001 LATEMAR NUOTO 00.38:66

9 GISLIMBERTI ALESSIO 2003 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.41:09

10 AMATO LUIGI 2003 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.41:30

11 TISSOT CHRISTIAN 2002 SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00.41:50

12 STEFANI ANDREA 2002 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.41:91

13 ZANGRANDO MIRKO 2002 LATEMAR NUOTO 00.42:60

14 DEGAUDENZ MARTINO 2001 LATEMAR NUOTO 00.44:26

15 BERNARDI CAMILLO 2003 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.45:45

16 LORANDI AGUINALDO 2002 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.46:06

17 CARLI MARTINO 2003 CHIESE NUOTO 00.46:50

18 PALLANCH DAVIDE 2003 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.47:25

19 GIOVANNINI ENRICO 2002 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.47:65

20 DALLAFIOR PIETRO 2002 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.48:59

21 FRANCESCHINI MATTEO 2002 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.51:29

22 BARATELLA LEONARDO 2003 CHIESE NUOTO 00.53:07

RAGAZZI 50 RANA - F

1 TRISOTTO ALESSANDRA 2003 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.43:07

2 MAFFEI NICOLE 2003 BRENTA NUOTO 00.45:05

3 ALBERTI ALICE 2004 CHIESE NUOTO 00.46:59

4 LOSS GIULIA 2003 SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00.47:47

5 ESPOSITO MARIKA 2003 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.48:07

6 PONTALTI FRANCESCA 2003 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.49:85

7 PAROLARI NINA 2004 CHIESE NUOTO 00.49:97

8 SCALET MARGHERITA 2004 SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00.51:43

9 CORTIANA VANESSA 2003 CHIESE NUOTO 00.51:63

10 GRISENTI GAIA 2003 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.53:48

11 LORI LETIZIA 2004 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.55:51

12 PLAMENOVA PETKOVA EUGENIA 2004 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 01.02:39

13 ARMELINI MARINA 2004 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 01.21:90

14 CATTANI MARIA CHIARA 2003 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO NP

JUNIORES 50 m RANA - M

1 ZANON GABRIELE 2000 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.38:10

2 VANZO DAVIDE 2000 LATEMAR NUOTO 00.38:35

3 PORCELLI LEONARDO 2000 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.48:78

4 HAMZA LEONARD 1999 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO NP

5 IERANO' ALESSANDRO 1999 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO NP



6 PAOLI SILVIO 1999 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO NP

7 BOARINI RICCARDO 2000 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO NP

JUNIORES 50 m RANA - F

1 VAIA VALENTINA 2002 BRENTA NUOTO 00.42:00

2 BELTRAMI ELIDE 2001 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.47:50

3 ORIGANO MICHELLE 2001 SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00.49:24

4 SCALVINI AMELIE 2002 CHIESE NUOTO 00.49:47

5 GIONGO VIRGINIA 2001 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.56:52

6 CALDONAZZI ELENA 2001 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 01.04:91

7 MAGOTTI FRANCESCA 2001 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO NP

8 MASOTTI ALICE 2002 R.N.T. VALSUGANA NP

CADETTI 50 m RANA - M

1 PARISI CRISTIAN 1998 BRENTA NUOTO 00.37:50

2 KIBLAWI DANI 1998 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.40:90

CADETTI 50 m RANA - F

1 BONAPACE ILARIA 1999 BRENTA NUOTO 00.37:91

2 MANFROI ALICE 2000 SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00.41:10

3 GIUS ELENA 2000 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.41:40

4 BIASIOLI GIORGIA 2000 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.47:15

5 SIMION ALESSIA 2000 SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00.48:66

6 BORSATO CRISTINA 2000 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.48:82

7 PONZIANI AMANDA 2000 SPORT E TEMPO LIBERO 00.52:89

8 ZONTINI ANDREA VALENTINA 1999 CHIESE NUOTO 00.53:28

9 BELTRAMOLLI SANTINA 1999 CHIESE NUOTO 00.54:35

10 MUSOLINO MARTA 1999 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO NP

11 LIONELLO SOFIA 2000 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO NP

SENIOR 1 50 m RANA - M

1 NONES MICHAEL 1991 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.32:02

2 NONES DANIEL 1995 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.34:10

3 LITTERINI NICOLA 1996 BRENTA NUOTO 00.37.57

4 PAGNO RUBEN 1991 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.37:82

5 GASPARRI FRANCESCO 1984 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.43:03

6 ZAFFONI STEFANO 1988 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO NP

SENIOR 1 50 m RANA - F

1 BETTA VERONICA 1996 BRENTA NUOTO 00.41:20

2 SENETTIN SILVIA 1998 LATEMAR NUOTO 00.43:04

3 PETTINELLA MARINA 1995 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.49:13

4 TOSATO GIULIA 1985 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.51:29

4 DELLANTONIO SARA 1990 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.58:03

5 BONELLI GIORGIA 1974 LATEMAR NUOTO 01.02:73

6 BEHARI BRUNILDA 1985 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 01.19:00

7 DI MICHELE ANGELA 1992 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO NP

SENIOR 2 50 m RANA - F

1 PROKOFJEWA JEANETTA 1975 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.51:45

SENIOR 3 50 m RANA - M



1 CERLENCO MASSIMO 1968 R.N.T. VALSUGANA 00.39:63

2 BIANCHINI ALBERTO 1959 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.44:64

3 POSTAL PAOLO 1960 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 00.52:53

4 PALLANCH ALESSANDRO 1971 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 01.04:89

5 MARINI MANUEL 1959 CHIESE NUOTO NP

SENIOR 3 50 m RANA - F

1 DELMARCO AMNERIS 1963 LATEMAR NUOTO 00.58:60

2 FILIPPI LORENA 1970 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 01.07:27

3 TONINATO MANUEA 1964 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 01.08:38

4 GIACOMELLI LOREDANA 1961 C.S.I. TRENTO NUOTO 01.33:66


